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Transaction History (2022-08-05 06:25:40)

PATRICIA COETZEE ABSA
27 JAMESON STREET 9369667992
WELKOM Savings account
9459  

Current Balance R2 122.84
Available Balance R1 550.70
Uncleared Cheques R0.00
 
Statement for the Period 2022-08-01 - 2022-08-05
 
Date Transaction Description Amount Balance
Balance Brought Forward  
2022-08-02 POS PURCHASE 000106945871 H*Alibi Groceri CARD 

NO. 3230
-R55.00 R3 395.83

2022-08-03 ADMIN FEE R0.00 R3 395.83
2022-08-03 ADMINISTRATION FEE -R4.90 R3 390.93
2022-08-03 POS PURCHASE 000005449938 yD Vodacom Expr 

CARD NO. 3230
-R50.00 R3 340.93

2022-08-03 POS PURCHASE 069421030332 ps Empire CARD NO. 
3230

-R260.00 R3 080.93

2022-08-04 POS PURCHASE 000459936637 eers CARD NO. 3230 -R109.80 R2 971.13
2022-08-04 POS PURCHASE 133635447900 co   *Die Shack CARD 

NO. 3230
-R111.00 R2 860.13

2022-08-04 NOTIFIC FEE SMS SMS NOTIFICATIONS =    0011 R0.00 R2 860.13
2022-08-04 NOTIFICATION FEE -R6.60 R2 853.53
2022-08-04 DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK Ash -R200.00 R2 653.53
2022-08-04 TRANSACTION CHARGE -R1.00 R2 652.53
2022-08-05 ATM WITHDRAWAL  CARD NO. 3230 -R250.00 R2 402.53
2022-08-05 TRANSACTION CHARGE -R8.00 R2 394.53
2022-08-05 POS INTER PURC 221515810068 kTok CARD NO. 3230 -R271.69 R2 122.84
Balance Carried Forward R2 122.84


